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Azerbaijan Writers' Union Head, Anar, Pens Article on Prof. Acad. Hamlet 

Isakhanli: “An Illuminated Scholar with a Poet's Soul” in “Literature Newspaper" 

The March 8, 2024 edition and website of the " Literature Newspaper" featured an 

article by Anar, Chairman of the Azerbaijan Writers' Union and People's Writer, 

titled " An Illuminated Scholar with a Poet's Soul," discussing Prof. Acad. Hamlet 

Isakhanli. Anar penned his impressions of the March 1, 2024 meeting between Prof. 

Acad. Hamlet Isakhanli and the local community in Ganja for the article. 

https://edebiyyatqazeti.az/news/diger/11475-sair-qelbli-maarifci-alim  

Azərbaycan Yazıçılar Birliyinin sədri, Xalq yazıçısı Anarın Prof.Akad. Hamlet 

İsaxanlı haqqında “Şair qəlbli maarifçi alim” adlı məqaləsi “Ədəbiyyat qəzeti”ndə 

Azərbaycan Yazıçılar Birliyinin sədri, Xalq yazıçısı Anarın Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlı 

haqqında “Şair qəlbli maarifçi alim” adlı məqaləsi “Ədəbiyyat qəzeti”nin 8 mart 

2024-cü il tarixli nömrəsində və saytında dərc olunmuşdur. 2024-cü il martın 1-də 

Prof.Akad. Hamlet İsaxanlının Gəncədə şəhər ictimaiyyəti ilə görüşündə iştirak 

etmiş Anar məqaləsində həmin tədbirin təəssüratlarını qələmə almışdır.  
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